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Full Report
Sanctioned (Approved) Intake
Academic Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14
UG [3 Years Program(s)] 1540 1594 1594
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 520 0 -
Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)
(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically  Socially No. of
programs Male Female Students  State State Country Backward Challenged  students
of all years) Students Students (Including  (Including (Including (Including (SC+ST+OBC  receiving
male & male & male & male & Including Freeships /
female) female) female) female) male & Scholarships
female) from the
State and
Central
Government
UG[3Years O 2429 2429 2422 7 0 1011 1408 1157
Program(s)]
PG[2Years O 349 349 349 0 0 173 176 89
Program(s)]

Placement & Higher Studies

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

2012-13

No. of
students
receiving

Freeships /
Scholarships

from
Institution
Funds

o

«— Go Back (/DCS/Home)

2011-12

No. of No. of
students students
receiving who are not
Freeships / receiving
Scholarships = any
from the Freeships /
Private Scholarships
Bodies
101 1154
0 260
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UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year Academic
Year students intake in  students admitted  Year

the year in the year
(2012-13) 1594 1032 (2013-14)
(2013-14) 1594 1090 (2014-15)
(2014-15) 1594 1162 (2015-16)

No. of students
admitted through  Year
Lateral entry

Academic

(2014-15) 840

(2015-16) 920

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

No. of students No. of Median salary of No. of
graduating in students placed students
minimum stipulated  placed graduates (Amount = selected for
time in Rs.) Higher Studies
18 192000 (One lakh 366
ninety two
thousand)
22 216000 (two lakh 856
sixteen thousand)
22 240000 (two lakh 164

(2016-17) 689

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year Academic  No. of students graduating

Year students intake in the  students admitted in Year in minimum stipulated time
year the year

(2013-14) 0 0 (2014-15) 0

(2014-15) 0 0 (2015-16) O

(2015-16) 0O 0 (2016-17) 0O

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2016-17

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops

Studios

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other
running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and
allied services)

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

121932 (one lakh twenty one
thousand nine hundred thirty
two)

719509 (seven lakh nineteen
thousand five hundred nine)

0 (not applicable)
0 (not applicable)

479574 (four lakh seventy nine
thousand five hundred seventy
four)

16413475 (one crore sixty four
lakh thirteen thousand four
hundred seventy five)

994460 (nine lakh ninety four
thousand four hundred sixty)

forty thousand)

No. of Median salary of placed No. of students
students graduates (Amountin Rs.) selected for Higher
placed Studies
0 0 (Zero) 0
0 0 (Zero) 0
0 0 (Zero) 0

2015-16 2014-15

Utilised Amount

156306 (one lakh fifty six
thousand three hundred six)

1707550 (seventeen lakh seven
thousand five hundred fifty)

0 (not applicable)
0 (not applicable)

697457 (six lakh ninety seven
thousand four hundred fifty
seven)

14684544 (one crore forty six
lakh eighty four thousand five
hundred forty four)

1051715 (ten lakh fifty one
thousand seven hundred fifteen

)

Utilised Amount

75357 (seventy five thousand
three hundred fifty seven)

1719776 (seventeen lakh
nineteen thousand seven
hundred seventy six)

0 (not applicable)
0 (not applicable)

1593837 (fifteen lakh ninety
three thousand eight hundred
thirty seven)

12959846 (one crore twenty nine
lakh fifty nine thousand eight
hundred forty six)

911558 (nine lakh eleven
thousand five hundred fifty
eight)
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Financial Year

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

2016-17
Utilised Amount

45500 (forty five thousand five
hundred )

PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Srno  Name

1 AGARWAL
ALPANA

2 AGARWAL JYOTI

3 AGARWAL
MEENU

4 AGNIHOTRI
MANOJ KUMAR

5 AGRAWAL
SHIKHA

6 ANAND SHRUTI
7 ARORA SANDHYA
8 BAIJAL JYOT!

9 BANERJEE
KRISHNA

10 BEGUM ARIFA
" BHATNAGAR
MAMTA

12 CHATURVEDI
MEENA

Age

61

45

54

44

36

44

57

47

64

50

59

Designation

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Gender Qualification  Experience

(In Months)

Female Ph.D 464
Female Ph.D 9
Female Ph.D 359
Male Ph.D 212
Female Ph.D 97
Female Ph.D 78
Female Ph.D 316
Female M.Ed 7
Female M.Ed 449
Female Ph.D 9
Female Ph.D 78
Female Ph.D 132

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

2015-16
Utilised Amount
213833 (two lakh thirteen

thousand eight hundred thirty
three)

Is Associated = Currently working

Last Year with institution?
Yes Yes
Yes No
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes

2014-15

Utilised Amount

96768 (ninety six thousand
seven hundred sixty eight)

Yes, in some of the
buildings

Yes, in all the buildings

Yes, in all the buildings

Joining
Date

13-12-
1978

01-08-
2016

01-09-
1987

15-12-
1999

14-07-
2009

24-01-
2011

04-04-
1991

10-08-
2016

27-02-
1980

12-08-
2016

24-01-
2011

01-08-
2006

Leaving
Date

30-04-
2017

Association
type

Regular

Adhoc/
Contractual

Regular
Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Regular
Adhoc/
Contractual
Regular
Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual
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13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

CHAUHAN RITA
CHAURASIA
RICHA

CHAURASIYA
AANCHAL

DIVYALAKSHMI
DWIVEDI
PRIYANKA

GAUR RACHNA
ANAND

GAUTAM

SANGEETA

GUPTA PRAMILA

GUPTA RUCHI

JAISWAL RITU

JYOTI ARCHANA

KAPOOR JYOTI

KHARE R P

KUMAR

SURENDRA

MALVIYA ALOK

MALVIYA RUCHI

MALVIYA

SHUBHRA

MISHRA ASHISH

MISHRA

KALPANA

MISHRA MANJU

NAQVI ZEBA

PANDEY RAM JI

PANDEY SEEMA

33

35

23

34

53

40

48

45

48

52

56

72

39

55

40

36

34

47

46

23

36

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
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Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

Ph.D

NET

NET

M.Sc.

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

NET

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Tech

Ph.D

455

59

317

187

261

264

315

207

352

59

150

321

115

150

116

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

18-08-
1979

10-09-
2016

15-09-
2016

12-09-
2016

01-09-
2012

25-02-
1991

18-12-
2001

15-11-
1995

01-08-
2000

18-04-
1991

18-04-
2000

05-04-
1988

23-08-
2012

06-02-
2005

13-11-
1995

07-01-
2008

11-08-
2016

01-08-
2016

17-10-
2016

09-02-
2005

20-11-
2007

05-09-
2016

15-09-
2016

30-04-
2017

30-04-
2017

30-04-
2017

30-04-
2017

30-04-
2017

Regular

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Regular

Regular

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Visiting

Adhoc/

Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual
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36

37

38

39

40

41

a2

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

PANDEY SHASHI
PARVEEN
SHABNAM

PATHAK
ASHUTOSH

RANI PRIYANKA

RANI REKHA

RASTOGI SHALINI

REHMAN MD

AKHLAQUR

ROY TANUSHREE

SACHDEV NEERJA

SAHGAL SUMITA

SANYAL SHIPRA

SAQUIB

MOHAMMAD

SETH NISHI

SHARMA GUNJAN

SHUKLA MANJARI

SHUKLA SHIV

SHANKAR

SINGH
DEVENDRA

SINGH HARISH
KUMAR

SINGH LALIMA

SINGH PREETI

SINGH PRITHVI

RAJ

SINGH SIPPY

SINGH VIKAS

31

39

28

33

53

53

36

34

61

42

65

41

36

62

56

36

33

40

53

45

30

31

39

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
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Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Dean / Principal / Director /  Female

Vice Chancellor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Female

Male

Female

Male

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

NET

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M. Phil

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Sc(Phy)

Ph.D

Ph.D

50

208

78

49

449

120

464

449

316

33

150

330

151

84

69

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

11-08-
2016

15-09-
2016

07-09-
2016

01-08-
2016

11-04-
2000

24-01-
2011

08-08-
2016

08-07-
2013

27-02-
1980

14-08-
2007

13-12-
1978

05-10-
2016

15-09-
2016

27-02-
1980

04-04-
1991

12-11-
2014

06-09-
2016

06-02-
2005

15-02-
1990

03-01-
2005

26-07-
2010

05-09-
2016

02-11-
2014

30-04-
2017

30-04-
2017

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Regular
Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Regular
Adhoc/
Contractual

Regular

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Regular

Regular

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Regular

Regular

Adhoc/

Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual
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59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

SINGH VINOD
KUMAR

SRIVASTAV SHIV
SHANKAR

SRIVASTAVA
ACHALA

SRIVASTAVA
DEEPA

SRIVASTAVA
MEENAKSHI

SRIVASTAVA
NIDHI

SRIVASTAVA
SHILPI

SRIVASTAVA SONI

TRIPATHI

ARCHANA

TRIPATHI ARUNA

TRIPATHI
RANJANA

TRIPATHI
SHRADDHA

TRIPATHI

SURABHI

UPADHYAY ASHA

VAISH SHARMILA

YADAV ARCHANA

48

a2

49

54

30

38

39

44

59

48

56

33

33

61

45

39

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
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Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

NET

Ph.D

MCA

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

150

120

259

249

49

117

168

237

352

150

138

395

260

119

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

09-02-
2005

16-07-
2007

04-01-
1996

15-11-
1996

08-07-
2013

01-11-
2007

01-08-
2003

11-04-
2000

05-04-
1988

09-02-
2005

15-02-
2006

18-09-
2016

10-09-
2016

03-09-
1984

15-12-
1995

17-09-
2007

04-10-
2017

30-04-
2017

30-04-
2017

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular

Regular

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Regular
Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual
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