

National Institutional Ranking Framework Ministry of Human Resource Development

Government of India



Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR-1-C-C-I-1191

Institute Name: Sandan Lal Sanwal Das Khanna Mahila Mahavidyalaya

← Go Back (/DCS/Home)

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14	2012-13	2011-12
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	1540	1594	1594			
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	520	0				

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from the Private Bodies	No. of students who are not receiving any Freeships / Scholarships
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	0	2429	2429	2422	7	0	1011	1408	1157	7	101	1154
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	0	349	349	349	0	0	173	176	89	0	0	260

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students admitted through Lateral entry	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2012-13)	1594	1032	(2013-14)	0	(2014-15)	840	18	192000 (One lakh ninety two thousand)	366
(2013-14)	1594	1090	(2014-15)	0	(2015-16)	920	22	216000 (two lakh sixteen thousand)	856
(2014-15)	1594	1162	(2015-16)	0	(2016-17)	689	22	240000 (two lakh forty thousand)	164

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2013-14)	0	0	(2014-15)	0	0	0 (Zero)	0
(2014-15)	0	0	(2015-16)	0	0	0 (Zero)	0
(2015-16)	0	0	(2016-17)	0	0	0 (Zero)	0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (e.	xcluding expenditure on buildings)		
Library	121932 (one lakh twenty one thousand nine hundred thirty two)	156306 (one lakh fifty six thousand three hundred six)	75357 (seventy five thousand three hundred fifty seven)
New Equipment for Laboratories	719509 (seven lakh nineteen thousand five hundred nine)	1707550 (seventeen lakh seven thousand five hundred fifty)	1719776 (seventeen lakh nineteen thousand seven hundred seventy six)
Engineering Workshops	0 (not applicable)	0 (not applicable)	0 (not applicable)
Studios	0 (not applicable)	0 (not applicable)	0 (not applicable)
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	479574 (four lakh seventy nine thousand five hundred seventy four)	697457 (six lakh ninety seven thousand four hundred fifty seven)	1593837 (fifteen lakh ninety three thousand eight hundred thirty seven)
Annual Operational Expenditure			
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	16413475 (one crore sixty four lakh thirteen thousand four hundred seventy five)	14684544 (one crore forty six lakh eighty four thousand five hundred forty four)	12959846 (one crore twenty nine lakh fifty nine thousand eight hundred forty six)
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)	994460 (nine lakh ninety four thousand four hundred sixty)	1051715 (ten lakh fifty one thousand seven hundred fifteen	911558 (nine lakh eleven thousand five hundred fifty eight)

Financial Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
Seminars/Conferences/Workshops	45500 (forty five thousand five hundred)	213833 (two lakh thirteen thousand eight hundred thirty three)	96768 (ninety six thousand seven hundred sixty eight)

PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, in some of the buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	Yes, in all the buildings
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	Yes, in all the buildings

Faculty Details

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	Is Associated Last Year	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Association type
1	AGARWAL ALPANA	61	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	464	Yes	Yes	13-12- 1978		Regular
2	AGARWAL JYOTI	45	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	9	Yes	No	01-08- 2016	30-04- 2017	Adhoc / Contractua
3	AGARWAL MEENU	54	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	359	Yes	Yes	01-09- 1987		Regular
4	AGNIHOTRI MANOJ KUMAR	44	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	212	Yes	Yes	15-12- 1999		Adhoc / Contractua
5	AGRAWAL SHIKHA	36	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	97	Yes	Yes	14-07- 2009		Adhoc / Contractua
6	ANAND SHRUTI	44	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	78	Yes	Yes	24-01- 2011		Adhoc / Contractua
7	ARORA SANDHYA	57	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	316	Yes	Yes	04-04- 1991		Regular
8	BAIJAL JYOTI	47	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Ed	7	Yes	Yes	10-08- 2016		Adhoc / Contractua
9	BANERJEE KRISHNA	64	Associate Professor	Female	M.Ed	449	Yes	Yes	27-02- 1980		Regular
10	BEGUM ARIFA	35	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	9	Yes	Yes	12-08- 2016		Adhoc / Contractua
11	BHATNAGAR MAMTA	50	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	78	Yes	Yes	24-01- 2011		Adhoc / Contractua
12	CHATURVEDI MEENA	59	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	132	Yes	Yes	01-08- 2006		Adhoc / Contractua

13	CHAUHAN RITA	62	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	455	Yes	Yes	18-08- 1979		Regular
14	CHAURASIA RICHA	33	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	8	Yes	No	10-09- 2016	30-04- 2017	Adhoc / Contractua
15	CHAURASIYA AANCHAL	35	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	8	Yes	No	15-09- 2016	30-04- 2017	Adhoc / Contractua
16	DIVYALAKSHMI	23	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	8	Yes	No	12-09- 2016	30-04- 2017	Adhoc / Contractua
17	DWIVEDI PRIYANKA	34	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	59	Yes	Yes	01-09- 2012		Adhoc / Contractua
18	GAUR RACHNA ANAND	53	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	317	Yes	Yes	25-02- 1991		Regular
19	GAUTAM SANGEETA	40	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	187	Yes	Yes	18-12- 2001		Regular
20	GUPTA PRAMILA	48	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	261	Yes	Yes	15-11- 1995		Adhoc / Contractua
21	GUPTA RUCHI	45	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	264	Yes	Yes	01-08- 2000		Adhoc / Contractua
22	JAISWAL RITU	48	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	315	Yes	Yes	18-04- 1991		Regular
23	JYOTI ARCHANA	52	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	207	Yes	Yes	18-04- 2000		Regular
24	KAPOOR JYOTI	56	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	352	Yes	Yes	05-04- 1988		Regular
25	KHARE R P	72	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	59	Yes	Yes	23-08- 2012		Visiting
26	KUMAR SURENDRA	39	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	150	Yes	Yes	06-02- 2005		Adhoc / Contractua
27	MALVIYA ALOK	55	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	321	Yes	Yes	13-11- 1995		Adhoc / Contractua
28	MALVIYA RUCHI	40	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	115	Yes	Yes	07-01- 2008		Adhoc / Contractua
29	MALVIYA SHUBHRA	36	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	9	Yes	Yes	11-08- 2016		Adhoc / Contractua
30	MISHRA ASHISH	33	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	9	Yes	Yes	01-08- 2016		Adhoc / Contractua
31	MISHRA KALPANA	34	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	6	Yes	No	17-10- 2016	30-04- 2017	Adhoc / Contractua
32	MISHRA MANJU	47	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	150	Yes	Yes	09-02- 2005		Adhoc / Contractua
33	NAQVI ZEBA	46	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	116	Yes	Yes	20-11- 2007		Adhoc / Contractua
34	PANDEY RAM JI	23	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	8	Yes	No	05-09- 2016	30-04- 2017	Adhoc / Contractua
35	PANDEY SEEMA	36	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	8	Yes	Yes	15-09- 2016		Adhoc / Contractua

36	PANDEY SHASHI	31	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	9	No	Yes	11-08- 2016		Adhoc / Contractua
37	PARVEEN SHABNAM	39	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	8	Yes	Yes	15-09- 2016		Adhoc / Contractua
38	PATHAK ASHUTOSH	28	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	50	Yes	Yes	07-09- 2016		Adhoc / Contractua
39	RANI PRIYANKA	33	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	9	Yes	No	01-08- 2016	30-04- 2017	Adhoc / Contractua
40	RANI REKHA	53	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	208	Yes	Yes	11-04- 2000		Regular
41	RASTOGI SHALINI	53	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	78	Yes	Yes	24-01- 2011		Adhoc / Contractua
42	REHMAN MD AKHLAQUR	36	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	9	No	Yes	08-08- 2016		Adhoc / Contractua
43	ROY TANUSHREE	34	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	49	Yes	Yes	08-07- 2013		Adhoc / Contractua
44	SACHDEV NEERJA	61	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	449	Yes	Yes	27-02- 1980		Regular
45	SAHGAL SUMITA	42	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	120	Yes	Yes	14-08- 2007		Adhoc / Contractual
46	SANYAL SHIPRA	65	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	464	Yes	Yes	13-12- 1978		Regular
47	SAQUIB MOHAMMAD	41	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	7	Yes	Yes	05-10- 2016		Adhoc / Contractual
48	SETH NISHI	36	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	8	Yes	No	15-09- 2016	30-04- 2017	Adhoc / Contractua
49	SHARMA GUNJAN	62	Associate Professor	Female	M. Phil	449	Yes	Yes	27-02- 1980		Regular
50	SHUKLA MANJARI	56	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	316	Yes	Yes	04-04- 1991		Regular
51	SHUKLA SHIV SHANKAR	36	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	33	Yes	Yes	12-11- 2014		Adhoc / Contractual
52	SINGH DEVENDRA	33	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	8	Yes	Yes	06-09- 2016		Adhoc / Contractual
53	SINGH HARISH KUMAR	40	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	150	Yes	Yes	06-02- 2005		Adhoc / Contractual
54	SINGH LALIMA	53	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Female	Ph.D	330	Yes	Yes	15-02- 1990		Regular
55	SINGH PREETI	45	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	151	Yes	Yes	03-01- 2005		Regular
56	SINGH PRITHVI RAJ	30	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc(Phy)	84	Yes	Yes	26-07- 2010		Adhoc / Contractual
57	SINGH SIPPY	31	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	8	Yes	Yes	05-09- 2016		Adhoc / Contractual
58	SINGH VIKAS	39	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	69	Yes	Yes	02-11- 2014		Adhoc / Contractual

59	SINGH VINOD KUMAR	48	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	150	Yes	Yes	09-02- 2005		Adhoc / Contractua
60	SRIVASTAV SHIV SHANKAR	42	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	120	Yes	Yes	16-07- 2007		Adhoc / Contractua
61	SRIVASTAVA ACHALA	49	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	259	Yes	Yes	04-01- 1996		Adhoc / Contractua
62	SRIVASTAVA DEEPA	54	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	249	Yes	Yes	15-11- 1996		Adhoc / Contractua
63	SRIVASTAVA MEENAKSHI	30	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	49	Yes	Yes	08-07- 2013		Adhoc / Contractua
64	SRIVASTAVA NIDHI	38	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	117	Yes	Yes	01-11- 2007		Adhoc / Contractua
65	SRIVASTAVA SHILPI	39	Assistant Professor	Female	MCA	168	Yes	Yes	01-08- 2003		Adhoc / Contractua
66	SRIVASTAVA SONI	44	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	237	Yes	No	11-04- 2000	04-10- 2017	Regular
67	TRIPATHI ARCHANA	59	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	352	Yes	Yes	05-04- 1988		Regular
68	TRIPATHI ARUNA	48	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	150	Yes	Yes	09-02- 2005		Adhoc / Contractua
69	TRIPATHI RANJANA	56	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	138	Yes	Yes	15-02- 2006		Adhoc / Contractua
70	TRIPATHI SHRADDHA	33	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	7	Yes	No	18-09- 2016	30-04- 2017	Adhoc / Contractua
71	TRIPATHI SURABHI	33	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	8	Yes	No	10-09- 2016	30-04- 2017	Adhoc / Contractua
72	UPADHYAY ASHA	61	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	395	Yes	Yes	03-09- 1984		Regular
73	VAISH SHARMILA	45	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	260	Yes	Yes	15-12- 1995		Adhoc / Contractua
74	YADAV ARCHANA	39	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	119	Yes	Yes	17-09- 2007		Adhoc / Contractua